## FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS \$61.25

NONPROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State

**19**98 DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

26

27

28

29

Zıp

DOCUMENT #

Principal Place of Business

2. Principal Place of Business

Sulte, Apt. #, etc.

City & State

1825 8 RIVERVIEW OR

MELBOURNE FL 32901

21

22

23

24

Zip

**BETHANY BAPTIST CHURCH INC** 

Country

9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent

(7)Mailing Address 1825 S RIVERVIEW DA 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified MELBOURNE FL 32901 <u>07/02/1963</u> 4. FEI Number Applied For 59-1111660 Not Applicable 2a. Mailing Address \$8.75 Additional 5. Certificate of Status Desired Fee Required Suite, Apt. #, etc. 6. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 May Be Trust Fund Contribution Added to Fees City & State 7. Is this nonprofit corporation a homeowners association? Yes Yes `□ No Country

REINMAN, JAMES L 1825 S. RIVERVIEW DR MELBOURNE FL 32901

83	
84 City	85 Zip Cod

Personal Property Tax due June 30.

10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent

B. This corporation owes or has paid the current year Intangible

Yes

Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 617.0502 and 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 617.0503, Florida Statutes.

81 Name

30

SIGNATURE							
		Registered Agent aignature		DATE			
12.	OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS	13.	ADDITIONS/	CHANGES TO OFFICERS AN	D DIRECTORS IN 12		
TITLE	REC.	1.1 TITLE	_	☐ Change ☐ Add			
NAME	REINMAN, JAMES L RECV'R	1.2 NAME	40	00002561 -06/16/980	9145		
STREET ADORESS	1825 S RIVERVIEW DR	1.3 STREET ADDRESS		-09/19/380	11116018		
CITY-ST-ZIP	MELBOURNE FL 32901	1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP		*****30.62	*****30.62		
TITLE	DELETE	2.1 TITLE			Change Addition		
NAME		2.2 NAME					
STREET ADDRESS		2.3 STREET ADDRESS					
CITY-ST-ZIP		2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	٠.				
TITLE	DELETE	3.1 TITLE			Change Addition		
NAME		3.2 NAME	40	400002561 -06/16/98·-0 *****27.99	914 5		
STREET ADDRESS		3.3 STREET ADDRESS		-06/16/380	1110013		
CITY-ST-ZIP		3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP		非常用来をごう。つつ	#####C(。33		
TITLE	DELETE	4.1 TITLE			Change Addition		
NAME	relanding	4. 2 NAME	41.	400002561 -06/16/980 ******2.64	<b>914</b> 5		
STREET ADORESS	1 17 C	4.3 STREET ADDRESS			######################################		
CITY-ST-ZIP	(p _0()	4.4 CITY - ST - ZIP			4-4-4-4-4-C . CI4		
TITLE	DELETE	5.1 TITLE			Change Addition		
NAME	, l	5.2 NAME					
STREET ADDRESS	16 1.11	5.3 STREET ADDRESS					
CITY-ST-ZIP		5.4 CITY-S1-7IP					
TITLE	DELETE	6.1 TITLE			☐ Change ☐ Addition		
NAME		6.2 NAME					
STREET ADDRESS		6.3 STREET ADDRESS					
DITY OT 710		0.4.0(7)/.07.7(0					

14. I hereby certify hat the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental partful report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under eath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver of trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on an abachment with an address

(407)

## INW OFFICES

## REINMAN MATHESON KOSTRO & VAUGHAN, P.A.

Please Reply to Melbourne

1825 Riverview Drive Melbourne, Floride 32901 Telephone: (407) 768-2001 Facsimile: (407) 676-0729 400 South Atlantic Avenue Suite 112 Ormond Beach, Florida 32176 Telephone: (904) 673-6733 Facsimile: (904) 673-2727

April 29, 1998

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Annual Report Section P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, Florida 32302-1500

Re: Bethany Baptist Church, Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed for filing the completed 1998 Annual Report for Bethany Baptist Church, Inc., Document #705835, as well as your correspondence of April 22, 1998, and our checks totaling \$61.25. Be advised that I was appointed by the Court to serve as Receiver/Trustee of Bethany Baptist Church, Inc. The corporation exists only as a shell for the purpose of liquidation and distribution of all of its assets to the bondholders. There are no officers or directors; I am the sole legal representative of the entity.

Should you have any questions or require additional information prior to filing the Annual Report, please contact me.

Sincerely,

Receiver/Trustee

JLR:pip

**Enclosures** 

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT IN AND FOR BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

CIVIL ACTION NO. 77-718-CA-01-D

The second of th

MELVIN HARVEY, et ux., et al.,

Plaintiffs

- versus -

CHURCH INVESTORS, INC., etc., et al.

Defendants

## ORDER FOR APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR RECEIVER/TRUSTEE

THIS MATTER having come on to be heard based on the above Motion and the Court having reviewed the file and being otherwise duly advised in the premises, it is

ORDERED AND ADJUDGED as follows:

- The foregoing Motion for Appointment of Successor Receiver/Trustee is hereby granted.
- 2. EDWARD J. SILBERHORN is hereby permitted to withdraw as Receiver/Trustee of Bethany Baptist Church, Inc. Bondholders (Series I, II and III and Series IV), and shall be relieved of all further responsibility in this cause, and JAMES L. REINMAN of REINMAN, HARRELL, GRAHAM, MITCHELL & WATTWOOD, P.A. is hereby substituted as Receiver/Trustee in his place.
- 3. All future pleadings and/or correspondence to be served on the Receiver/Trustee shall be served on JAMES L.

REINMAN of REINMAN, HARRELL, GRAHAM, MITCHELL & WATTWOOD, P.A., at 1825 South Riverview Drive, Melbourne, Florida 32901.

DONE AND ORDERED in Chambers at Rockledge, Brevard County, Florida, this 29 day of March, 1990.

Original Signed By EDWARD M. JACKSON Circuit Budge

EDWARD M. JACKSON Circuit Judge

ORIGINAL SIGNED BY: HILDER W. BAILEY

Secretary to Circuit Court Judge

. .